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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mevico

Northwestermn New Mexico

wa after the complotion of any newly=drilled or
o welt and a summeny of all spectal tests cone
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T. Anhy T. Canyon 9290 T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn B
T. Salt T. Strawn 10,870 T. Kirtlant-Fruitland - T. Penn. “C”
B. Salt T. Atokn T. FPictured Cliffs - T. Penn ‘D"
T. Yates T. Miss T. CIliff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout - T. Elbert
T. Graybury T. Montoya T. Mauncos T. McCracken
T. San Andres T. Simpson T. Gallup T. lIgnacio Qtzte
T. Gloricta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota 1. Morrow Clastic 11,688
T. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Mormrison T. Chester 12,233
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand —2180  T. Entrada T.
T. Abo T. Bone Springs — 5588 T Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp 9032 T. ‘Third Bone Springs _T. Chinle T.
T. Penn. 9895 T. 8620 T. Pemian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘A" T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from...... 11,932 . 11,966 No. 4, from o

No. 2, from 9896 to 99232 No. 5, from to.

No. 3, from to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from 20 to 240 feet.
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 8, from... to feet
No. 4, from .. to feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)
From To T:\:c;::‘ss A Formation From . To T’::\C:‘;Zis ~ Fovrmation
0 240 240 Sand & Gravel 7116 7320 204 | Sandstone w/ shale stringers
240 340 100 red bed 7320 8620 1300 |Limestone & shale stringer
340 620 280 Gyp & Salt 8620 2032 412 | Sandstone
620 | 1120 500 Anhydrite 9032 9290 258 | Limestone w/ shale stringer
1120 { 1363 243 Salt 9290 9700 410 | Shale w/ lime stringers
1363 | 1475 112 Anhydrite 9700 9895 195 | Limestone w/shale stringers
1475 | 1850 375 Salt 9895 (10290 395 | Limestone
1850 | 2080 230 Anhydrite 10290 |10810 580 | Limestone w/shale stringers
2080 | 2110 30 Delaware (lamar shale) 10870 |11688 818 | Strawn limestone
2110 | 2180 70 Limestone 11688 (12233 545 | sandstone w/shale stringers
2180 | 5588 3408 Sandstone, shale & lime RPreaks "
5588 | 6606 1018 Limestone 12233 (12350 117 | Limestone w/shale stringers
6606 | 6810 204 Shale & sandstone
6810 { 7116 306 | Limestone




